Would you encourage a high school senior to attend your undergraduate institution?

1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
Definitely Not 0.0% 1.0% 0.0% 0.9%
Probably Not 0.0% 2.3% 0.0% 3.3%
Maybe 13.3% 5.9% 0.0% 6.3%
Probably Would 33.3% 15.3% 10.0% 14.7%
Definitely Would 53.3% 75.5% 90.0% 74.8%
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To what extent do you identify with your alma mater?

1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
Not At All 0.0% 0.7% 0.0% 0.7%
Very Little 6.7% 5.7% 0.0% 3.8%
Somewhat 13.3% 20.2% 31.0% 20.2%
Strongly 53.3% 40.4% 48.3% 32.9%
Very Strongly 26.7% 33.0% 20.7% 42.5%
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Overall Grade Received as Undergrad
1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
A 13.3% 17.5% 23.3% 22.6%
A- 26.7% 25.2% 23.3% 30.1%
B+ 40.0% 27.6% 30.0% 23.4%
B 20.0% 15.8% 13.3% 14.2%
B-/C 0.0% 13.6% 6.7% 9.3%
C or below 0.0% 0.3% 3.3% 0.4%
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Undergraduate Awards*
1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
Latin Honors (cum laude, etc.) 40.0% 70.7% 75.0% 64.9%
Phi Betta Kappa 0.0% 26.9% 8.3% 33.3%
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Undergraduate Awards, Number of Responses
1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
None 66.7% 57.6% 60.0% 48.7%
One 26.7% 21.8% 13.3% 26.3%
More Than One 6.7% 20.6% 26.7% 24.9%
Gender
1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
Male 26.7% 33.4% 23.3% 26.8%
Female 73.3% 66.6% 76.7% 73.2%
Age
1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
25 or younger 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.5%
26 to 29 0.0% 1.0% 100.0% 97.2%
30 or older 100.0% 99.0% 0.0% 1.2%
Citizenship
| 1999 | 2005 |




Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
United States Citizen 93.3% 96.5% 96.6% 97.3%
US Permanent Resident 0.0% 2.0% 0.0% 0.5%
Non-US Citizen 6.7% 1.5% 3.4% 2.2%
Racial Background*
1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
Asian, Pacific Islander 0.0% 1.6% 0.0% 5.0%
Black, Non-Hispanic 0.0% 0.8% 0.0% 1.5%
Hispanic 0.0% 0.7% 0.0% 2.5%
Native American 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8%
White, Non-Hispanic 100.0% 95.0% 100.0% 92.8%
Other 0.0% 2.7% 0.0% 3.6%
Racial Background, Number of Responses
1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
None 0.0% 1.8% 3.3% 0.9%
One 100.0% 97.8% 96.7% 94.0%
More Than One 0.0% 0.4% 0.0% 5.0%
Marriage Status
1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
Married or living with partner 73.3% 73.9% 37.9% 43.7%
Widowed 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0%
Separated or divorced 0.0% 4.4% 0.0% 0.5%
Single 26.7% 21.5% 62.1% 55.8%
Number of Children
1999 2005
Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
None 53.3% 54.6% 96.7% 96.0%
lor2 46.7% 38.9% 3.3% 3.6%
More than 2 0.0% 6.5% 0.0% 0.4%
Age of Children
1999 2005
Age of oldest child Juniata Peers Juniata Peers
Oto?2 62.5% 46.3% 100.0% 90.6%




3to5 25.0% 30.9% 0.0% 3.3%
6to 10 0.0% 13.3% 0.0% 2.7%
11to 15 0.0% 2.0% 0.0% 3.3%
16 to 20 0.0% 2.7% 0.0% 0.0%
20 or older 12.5% 4.9% 0.0% 0.0%
1999 2005

Age of youngest child Juniata Peers Juniata Peers

Oto2 60.0% 69.5% 100.0% 95.8%
3to5 20.0% 15.1% 0.0% 4.2%
6to 10 0.0% 3.7% 0.0% 0.0%
11to 15 0.0% 1.1% 0.0% 0.0%
16 to 20 0.0% 5.1% 0.0% 0.0%
20 or older 20.0% 5.5% 0.0% 0.0%

* Results may total greater than 100 percent, more than one response allowed.



